Position Other Positions Held

Sheriff-Coroner
District Attorney

Auditor-Controller/County
Clerk

Assessor-Recorder
Treasurer/Tax Collector

Board Of Supervisors-Member
Board Of Supervisors-Member
Board Of Supervisors-Chairman
Board Of Supervisors-Member
Board Of Supervisors-Member

Treasurer/Tax Collector

Employer

Lake County
Lake County
Lake County

Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County

Department /
Subdivision

Sheriff-Coroner
District Attorney

Auditor-Controller

Assessor

Treasurer-Tax Collector
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors

Treasurer-Tax Collector

Total Wages

$104,448
$102,801
$89,026

$88,487
$85,526
$60,865
$60,178
$59,157
$58,422
$49,471
$21,391

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$37,436
$30,495
$25,935

$25,513
$20,791
$20,543
$20,543
$20,956
$20,543
$20,590

$6,886



