Position	Other Positions Held	Employer	Department / Subdivision	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Sheriff-Coroner		Lake County	Sheriff-Coroner	\$104,448	\$37,436
District Attorney		Lake County	District Attorney	\$102,801	\$30,495
Auditor-Controller/County Clerk		Lake County	Auditor-Controller	\$89,026	\$25,935
Assessor-Recorder		Lake County	Assessor	\$88,487	\$25,513
Treasurer/Tax Collector		Lake County	Treasurer-Tax Collector	\$85,526	\$20,791
Board Of Supervisors-Member		Lake County	Board Of Supervisors	\$60,865	\$20,543
Board Of Supervisors-Member		Lake County	Board Of Supervisors	\$60,178	\$20,543
Board Of Supervisors-Chairman		Lake County	Board Of Supervisors	\$59,157	\$20,956
Board Of Supervisors-Member		Lake County	Board Of Supervisors	\$58,422	\$20,543
Board Of Supervisors-Member		Lake County	Board Of Supervisors	\$49,471	\$20,590
Treasurer/Tax Collector		Lake County	Treasurer-Tax Collector	\$21,391	\$6,886